Il aTan Kybka cpegu thmuTHec-kny608B
KpacHogap, 31.3.2024

AucTtaHuua 14
31.03.2024 - 12:35

YKeHLwwmHbl, 50m BonbHbIN CTUMb

OTKpbITbIE
PesynbTtatsl

Ouku: Rudolph Table 2022

MecTto

16 net 1 cTapwe

1.

CNOOPEHKO, Maiis

14 - 15 net

1.
2.

BEPELLUMNONOBA, Cods
BAJIbTLL, Buktopusa

11 - 13 net

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

ONo O~ WNE

3ArPEBUHA , Banepus
PACCALKWHA, EkaTepuHa
KA3APVHA, KceHus
3VMA, Enunsaseta
OYXHAW, AHHa
MA3KWHA, BepoHuka
NENOX, AHacTtacus
CAMOXBAJIOBA, TaTbsHa
YIrO/IbKOBA, Mupocnasa
APXAHTE/IbCKAA , ApuHa
KOPHW/IOBA, EkatepuHa
OCUNHWHA, Ennsaseta
BANYKOBA, BepoHuka
MANNIA, EkaTepuHa
YATMJ/IbIFTMHA, Bapsapa
BAXAPEBA, AnekcaHgpa
FOPKOBEL,, Buktopus
NNTABPOBA, AHacTtacus
PA3XXNBUHA, AHHa
SEOOPOBA, YrnbsaHa
PVICYHOBA, Hukonb
KM, OaHHa

O3EPOBA, AHHa
ALEHKO, EBreHns

BOBK, Onbra

EBCEEBA, fapbs
BOPOELEBA, Codus
MO>XOPOBA, BepoHuka

9-10 net

LWLNLWIKWHA, Mapraputa
JEFMAPEBA, Mupocnasa
OPAITYNEHKO, Banepus
BABAEBA, uaHa
KOPOTKOBA, Enu3aseta
MAPKOBA, BepoHuka
BABEHKO, Cohbs
YCOJ/bLEBA, OnaHa
EP>XOBA, Bacunuca
APYCTAMAH, Hennn
CUMAKOBA, ApuHa
FPEBLIEBA, MonuHa
MALLYNOBA, MapbsiHa

lop, poxpeHusa

Bpema  Ouku

08 MAOY Jnuein Ne90

09 @K KybaHb

09 MAOY Jnuein Ne90

11  CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

11  CLU(OPK) CL(r. KpacHogap) LICKA
11  "CLUOP BonHa" benopeyeHckuii panoH
11 50 Gym

12 KpacHopap

13 50 Gym

12 KpacHopap

12 MAQY Jlnueii Ne90

13  "CLUOP BonHa" benope4yeHckuii paoH
12 50 Gym

12 X-Fit MepngnaH

12 50 Gym

13  KpacHopap

13  CLlU Ne 6 KpacHogap

13  ®epepauus nnasaHuA

12 CnapTtak ABMHCK

13  ®epepauus nnasaHuA

13 50 Gym

11  Cnaptak AGUHCK

13  ®depepaumsa nnasaHuA

12 50 Gym

12 50 Gym

12 50 Gym

13  CLU(OPK) CL(r. KpacHogap) LLICKA
12 MAQY /nueii Ne9Q0

13 MAQY /nueii Ne9Q0

13 CLlU Ne 6 KpacHogap

13  CnapTtak AGMHCK

15 "CLUOP BonHa" benopeyeHckuii painoH
14  ®depepauymsa nnasaHuA

15  MAOQY Jlnuein Ne90

14  ®depepauymsa nnasaHuA

15 KingFit

15  MAOQY J/lnueii Ne90

14 MAOQY Jlnueii Ne90

14 MAOY Jlnueii Ne90

14 50 Gym

14  depepauyms nnasaHuA

14 MAQY /lnueii Ne90

15 "CLUOP BonHa" benope4yeHcknii paoH
15 CLlU Ne 6 KpacHogap

35.84

2937 8,7
36.82

29.76 104
3145 6,1
3216 44
3266 31
32.73 58
3386 64
3415 24
34.79
3560 24
36.00
36.09
36.30
37.28
38.69
40.23
40.94
41.57
41.67
42.09
42.45
43.20
43.39
43.59
43.87
44.41
45.16
50.29

1:03.88

39.06 4,7
39.26
42.18
43.77
45.09
45.34
45.37
45.87
47.45
50.26
50.80
51.83
54.35

1 tOH.

1 tOH.

Il

n

n

n

n

1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 oH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
3 IOH.

1 toH.
1 toH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

03.04.2024 12:54 - CtpaHuua 1



Il aTan Kybka cpegu thmuTHec-kny608B
KpacHogap, 31.3.2024

OucTtaHuus 14, AeBoukun, 50m BosnbHbIA cTUNb, 9 - 10 net

MecTo lop, poxpeHua Bpema  Ouku

14. LWEWKO, Codous 15 50 Gym 54.65 3 I0H.
YAPbLIKOBA, Tancus 15 CnapTtak AGMHCK 54.65 3 IOH.

16. OPJIOBA, Anecs 15 "CLUOP BonHa" benopeyeHckuii painoH 55.53 3 10H.

17. TPEBUEBA, Onbra 15 "CLUOP BonHa" benopeyeHckuii painoH 56.89 3 I0H.

18. YCATA4, Ennsaseta 14  CnapTtak AGMHCK 58.77 3 I0H.

19. NYCTOBOWT, Mupocnasa 15  MAOQY Jlnueii Ne90 1:02.71

20. APOHOBA, Mapus 14  CnapTtak AGMHCK 1.03.14

21. 3APVUKAA, AHrennHa 14  CnapTtak AGMHCK 1:03.45

8 neT n mosnoxe

1. WKWIbHIOK, Enusaseta 16 50 Gym 47.89
2. TPETbSAKOBA, Jlapbsi 17  CLLU(OPK) CLI(r. Kpactogap) LICKA 51.30
3. MOTKOBA, AHHa 16 MAOY /et Ne90 56.47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko 03.04.2024 12:54 - CtpaHuua 2



