Ш

, 31.3.2024

14 31.03.2024 - 12:35		, 50m					
: Rudolph Table 2022							
16							
1. ,	08		90		35.84	1	
14 - 15							
1. ,	09				29.37	8,7 II	
2. ,	09		90		36.82	1	
11 - 13							
1. ,	11	6			29.76	10,4 II	
2. ,	11	( )	( .	)	31.45	6,1 III	
3.	11	" '	`"	,	32.16	4,4 III	
4. ,	11	50 Gym			32.66	3,1 111	
5. ,	12	,			32.73	5,8 III	
6. ,	13	50 Gym			33.86	6,4 1	
7. ,	12				34.15	2,4 1	
8. ,	12		90		34.79	_, 1	
٥	13	II .	"		35.60	2,4 1	
10	12	50 Gym			36.00	_,	·
11	12	X-Fit			36.09	1	
12	12	50 Gym			36.30	1	·
13.	13	00 <b>0</b> y			37.28	1	·
1.1	13	6			38.69	1	
15	13	O			40.23	2	•
16	12				40.94	2	•
17	13				41.57	2	•
18	13	50 Gym			41.67	2	•
19. ,	11	30 Cylli			42.09	2	•
20.	13				42.0 <del>9</del> 42.45	2	•
21. ,	12	50 Gym			43.20	2 2 2	•
22	12	50 Gym			43.20	2	•
23	12	50 Gym			43.59	2	•
24. ,	13		1	1	43.39	2	•
24. , 25. ,		( )	(. 90	)	43.67 44.41	2 2 2	•
26. ,	12		90		45.16	2	•
	13	6	90		50.29	3	•
27. , 28. ,	13 13	6			1:03.88	3	•
	10				1.03.00		
9 - 10					_	. –	
1. ,	15	"	II .		39.06	4,7 1	
2. ,	14				39.26	1	
3. ,	15		90		42.18	2	
4. ,	14				43.77	2	
5. ,	15	KingFit			45.09	2	
_	4-					_	

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

6

50 Gym

90

90

90

90

15

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

45.34

45.37

45.87

47.45

50.26

50.80

51.83

54.35

2

2 2 3

3

3

3

II -, 31.3.2024

	4.4 50	0.40				
	14, , 50m	, 9 - 10				
14.	,	15 50 Gym		54.65	3	
	,	15		54.65	3	
16.	,	15 "	"	55.53	3	
17.	,	15 "	II.	56.89	3	
18.	,	14		58.77	3	
19.	,	15	90	1:02.71		
20.	,	14		1:03.14		
21.	,	14		1:03.45		
8						
1.	,	16 50 Gym		47.89		
2.	,	17 (	) (. )	51.30		
3.	,	16	90	56.47		